OCC Warners-1 22 North Brick to lakeside Bors,
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OCC Warners-1 22 North Brick to lakeside

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.6 4= L onto Thompson Rd 0.6
20 4= L ontoDevoe Rd 2.5
0.3 = RontoNewportRd 2.8
21 4 Continue onto Canal Rd 5.0
1.2 = Rtostay on Canal Rd 6.1
1.2 - RontoBennetts Corners Rd 7.4
0.2 - R tostayon Bennetts Corners 7.6
Rd
1.0 = RontoNY-173 E 8.6
2.3 = L onto Brickyard Rd 10.9
1.7 <= L onto N Brickyard Rd 12.5
1.7 =9 Ronto Conners Rd 14.2
0.3 = Ronto194/Van Buren Rd 14.6
22 4= L ontoWalters Rd 16.7
1.6 =9 RtowardLakeside Rd 18.3
0.1 = L toward Lakeside Rd 18.4
0.1 - RontoLakeside Rd 18.5
0.7 4= L ontoWinchell Rd 19.2
1.1 <= SlightL onto 106/Van Buren 20.3
Rd
0.2 4 Continue onto Airport Rd 20.5
1.2 4= LontoNY-173E 21.7
04 @ Endofroute 221

22.1 miles. +716/-717 feet



